BPC不锈钢电脑柜系列
BPC stainless steel combined cabinet series
抽出式鼠标垫
Draw-out mouse pad
键盘抽屉
Keyboard drawer
层板
Laminated plate

*PC系列细节图见51页 *See Page 51 for PC Series Detail Drawing
*可定制非标产品
Nonstandard products are customizable
序号
No.
订货号(RAL7032)
Order number (RAL7032)
订货号(RAL7035)
Order number (RAL7035)
宽
Width
高
Height
深
Depth
1 PC601460002 PC601460005 600 1400 600
2 PC601470002 PC601470005 600 1400 700
3 PC601480002 PC601480005 600 1400 800
4 PC801460002 PC801460005 800 1400 600
5 PC601660002 PC601660005 600 1600 600
6 PC601680002 PC601680005 600 1600 800
7 PC801660002 PC801660005 800 1600 600
8 PC801680002 PC801680005 800 1600 800
9 PC601860002 PC601860005 600 1800 600
10 PC601880002 PC601880005 600 1800 800
11 PC801860002 PC801860005 800 1800 600
12 PC801880002 PC801880005 800 1800 800
49 50
www.haofuman.com021-51860816 021-23010241
2 2
BPC不锈钢组合柜系列

93
9
205
（
可
变
）
H
1
H
2 H
3
*可定制非标产品
Nonstandard products are customizable
序号No. 订货号Order No. 宽 Width 高 Height 深 Depth
1 BPC6014600304 600 1400 600
2 BPC6014700304 600 1400 700
3 BPC6014800304 600 1400 800
4 BPC8014600304 800 1400 600
5 BPC6016600304 600 1600 600
6 BPC6016800304 600 1600 800
7 BPC8016600304 800 1600 600
8 BPC8016800304 800 1600 800
9 BPC6018600304 600 1800 600
10 BPC6018800304 600 1800 800
11 BPC8018600304 800 1800 600
12 BPC8018800304 800 1800 800
51 52
www.haofuman.com021-51860816 021-23010241
2 2
KS豪华控制柜系列